
NIT No. 9/18-19  For E-Tender Notice on Company Website  
 

SI. 
No
. 

Tender No. Description  Qty. Estimated Cost 
(Rs.) 

EMD/Tender Fee 
(Rs.) 

Sale of Tender 
Documents 

BOD Tender 
Download from 
date/end 
date/submission 
date 

Remarks 

1 1000009523 
/MM_II 

Procurement of CW 
Treatment Chemicals for 
use at PPS_I  &  PPS_III 
Bawana and GTPS plants 
of PPCL and IPGCL 
respectively. 

As per 
BOQ 

68,49,960 Rs.  1,37,000/- in  
favour of 
PPCL  in 
the form of 
DD/Pay Order 

Sale of Tender 
Documents or down 
load from 
https://govtprocureme
nt.delhi.gov.in 

Techno- 
Commercial 
BOD 
10.12.2018 
11:30 AM 

08.11.2018 
09:00 AM 
05.12.2018 
11.00 AM 
05.12.2018 
11.00 AM 

2018_IPGCL_161371_1 

2 1000009554/
MM-I 

Procurement of CCTV 
system alongwith 
installation, 
commissioning and 
CAMC for two years at 
GTPS. 

As per 
BOQ 

57,61,000 Rs.  1,15,200/- in  
favour of 
IPGCL  in 
the form of 
DD/Pay Order 

Sale of Tender 
Documents or down 
load from 
https://govtprocureme
nt.delhi.gov.in 

Techno- 
Commercial 
BOD 
05.12.2018 
11:30 AM 

31.10.2018 
05:30 PM 
03.12.2018 
11.00 AM 
03.12.2018 
11.00 AM 

2018_IPGCL_161200_1 

3 1000009573 / 
MM_II 

Procurement of Liquid 
Sodium Chlorite 31 
percent for use at PPS_III 
Bawana. 

As per 
BOQ 

3,15,00,000 Rs.3,15000  /- in  
favour of 
PPCL  in 
the form of 
DD/Pay Order 

Sale of Tender 
Documents or down 
load from 
https://govtprocureme
nt.delhi.gov.in 

Techno- 
Commercial 
BOD 
06.12.2018 
11:30 AM 

06.11.2018 
10:00  AM 
03.12.2018 
11.00 AM 
03.12.2018 
11.00 AM 

2018_IPGCL_161282_1 

4. 1000009546 / 
CS_III 

Re Casting of roof slab of 
flat No C 156 at RPH 
Complex Area. 

As per 
BOQ 

8,28,902 Rs.  16,600/- in  
favour of 
IPGCL  in 
the form of 
DD/Pay Order 

Sale of Tender 
Documents or down 
load from 
https://govtprocureme
nt.delhi.gov.in 

Techno- 
Commercial 
BOD 
04.12.2018 
11:30 AM 

29.10.2018 
05:00 PM 
29.11.2018 
11.00 AM 
29.11.2018 
11.00 AM 
 

2018_IPGCL_160923_1 

 CORRIGENDUM 

1. 1000009396/
MM_III 

Procurement and 
installation of cooling 
Tower Fills for all eight 
cells at. PPS_I. 

As per 
BOQ 

1,73,98,800 Rs. 200000/- in  
favour of 
PPCL  in 
the form of 
DD/Pay Order 

Sale of Tender 
Documents or down 
load from 
https://govtprocureme
nt.delhi.gov.in 

Techno- 
Commercial 
BOD 
22.11.2018 
11:30 AM 

30.08.2018 
05:00 PM 
19.11.2018 
11.00 AM 
19.11.2018 
11.00 AM 

2018_IPGCL_157504_1 

Note: No Corrigendum/addendum/modification for tender value up to Rs 50.00 Lacs will be advertised in newspaper and bidders are requested to regularly visit IPGCL-PPCL website 
as well as Delhi Government E-procurement site for getting themselves updated. 

 


