NIT No. 9/18-19 For E-Tender Notice on Company Website

SI. No	Tender No.	Description	Qty.	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	EMD/Tender Fee (Rs.)	Sale of Tender Documents	BOD	Tender Download from date/end date/submission date	Remarks
1	1000009523 /MM_II	Procurement of CW Treatment Chemicals for use at PPS_I & PPS_III Bawana and GTPS plants of PPCL and IPGCL respectively.	As per BOQ	68,49,960	Rs. 1,37,000/- in favour of PPCL in the form of DD/Pay Order	Sale of Tender Documents or down load from https://govtprocureme nt.delhi.gov.in	Techno- Commercial BOD 10.12.2018 11:30 AM	08.11.2018 09:00 AM 05.12.2018 11.00 AM 05.12.2018 11.00 AM	2018_IPGCL_161371_1
2	1000009554/ MM-I	Procurement of CCTV system alongwith installation, commissioning and CAMC for two years at GTPS.	As per BOQ	57,61,000	Rs. 1,15,200/- in favour of IPGCL in the form of DD/Pay Order	Sale of Tender Documents or down load from https://govtprocureme nt.delhi.gov.in	Techno- Commercial BOD 05.12.2018 11:30 AM	31.10.2018 05:30 PM 03.12.2018 11.00 AM 03.12.2018 11.00 AM	2018_IPGCL_161200_1
3	1000009573 / MM_II	Procurement of Liquid Sodium Chlorite 31 percent for use at PPS_III Bawana.	As per BOQ	3,15,00,000	Rs.3,15000 /- in favour of PPCL in the form of DD/Pay Order	Sale of Tender Documents or down load from https://govtprocureme nt.delhi.gov.in	Techno- Commercial BOD 06.12.2018 11:30 AM	06.11.2018 10:00 AM 03.12.2018 11.00 AM 03.12.2018 11.00 AM	2018_IPGCL_161282_1
4.	1000009546 / CS_III	Re Casting of roof slab of flat No C 156 at RPH Complex Area.	As per BOQ	8,28,902	Rs. 16,600/- in favour of IPGCL in the form of DD/Pay Order	Sale of Tender Documents or down load from https://govtprocureme nt.delhi.gov.in	Techno- Commercial BOD 04.12.2018 11:30 AM	29.10.2018 05:00 PM 29.11.2018 11.00 AM 29.11.2018 11.00 AM	2018_IPGCL_160923_1
	CORRIGENDUM								
1.	1000009396/ MM_III	Procurement and installation of cooling Tower Fills for all eight cells at. PPS_I.	As per BOQ	1,73,98,800	Rs. 200000/- in favour of PPCL in the form of DD/Pay Order	Sale of Tender Documents or down load from https://govtprocureme nt.delhi.gov.in	Techno- Commercial BOD 22.11.2018 11:30 AM	30.08.2018 05:00 PM 19.11.2018 11.00 AM 19.11.2018 11.00 AM	2018_IPGCL_157504_1

Note: No Corrigendum/addendum/modification for tender value up to Rs 50.00 Lacs will be advertised in newspaper and bidders are requested to regularly visit IPGCL-PPCL website as well as Delhi Government E-procurement site for getting themselves updated.